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" \J i/t Wi~ | S
> TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD =
m (6) ELROKARS ROLI
mazna ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE /L NAME:  Mr Comna Roberto wie 43302
§4 CECH. STREET ADDRESS : 26 Bukit Batok East Avenue I EXCESS :
40405 108 BUILDING #1708 DATE: 15-Jun-19
SINGAPORE D45711 Singapore 659920
ATTN. : MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: BAE5I635
FAX :
VEH NO : SMF1150H DATE IN: CONTACT PERSON : Jobi 63310682
CHASSIS NO | IMBBNZZARKOIS1674  |MILEAGE : TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIM
MODEL : MAZDAZ DATE REG.: | 29-Oct-18  |POUCY NO. :
NATURE OF WORKS
Parts Description
NO ary REVISED PRICES
1 |FRONT BUMPER - 1 MBEIB-50-031888 §  B6RA0
1 |RETANER RHS Bl DS 1 MB6E3B-50-0T18 $ 1550
3 |cuP. FRONT BUMPER A /~ 12 MC274.50-133 s 4340
+ |[FASTENER, FRONT BUMPER 4l 7 2 MBASA-S6-146A H 6.00 |
s |GROMMET, FRONT BUMPER  flamr ~~ 2 MGHPS-50-015 $ 5.80-
6 |SEAL RUBBER. FRONT BUMPER an # 2 MB638-50-2G2 5 480 |
7 |RIVET, FRONT BUMPER p= 4 MTK21.50-355 5 36 80,
§ |RIVET, FRONT BUMPER an 7 4 MS515-51-833 $  16.00,
9 |FASTENER. FRONT BUMPER s 7~ ] MGD7A-50-EA) 3 560,
10 |HEADLAMP RHS _"?___ E 1 MBAAR-51-031H ¢ 3177860
11 lcue, weaDiase 7 A 2 MDAG1-50-133 $ 1300
12 [AVET HEADLAMP 7\ 1 MBO0S2-51-833 5 350
13 |coRp sHORT, HeADLAMP 7. [ 1 MEAAR.51-OKE s 12310
TOTAL PARTS S 493390
LESS 10% § 45199
TOTAL PARTS COST $ 484591
Labour Deseription

1 | MEZ-BRFRONTY

BY THE ACCIDENT

10 REPLACE FROMT BUMPER T0 REPAIR FROMT FENDER RH AND ALL AREAS AFFECTED

1 | MI-SP-SFRTD?

10 RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT FENDER RH

3 | MZ-BR-CAVITY

TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION

(§0 - |

4 | MZI-BR-ELECTR

10 CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROFER FUNCTIONING

SMF1150H Page 10l 2



\AZ.BR-REPROG |TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS 8o |*
HETT s 25000
TO SUPPLY BRILA PREMIUM COATING CIW'I’H-‘?-7 et
MZ-BR-SUNDRI |SUNDRIES N‘u '34,'2/, NETT | % M
TOTAL LABOUR $ = |$ 3780.00
TOTAL PARTS $ - |$ 444591
ToTAL I 2
LESS EXCESS 5 $ 3
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS § =
GET ™% $ - 1|5 -
GRAND TOTAL $ - |8
i MARKS TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD
THIS 15 ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD
THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF
REPAIRING. YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING
CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT 10 PROCEED
WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF $400 WiLL BE APPLIED
ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS
PRICE AS WELL AS LABDUR CHARGES.
Authorised Signature
Wi
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< > TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD
oY) (&) ELROKARS GROUP
mazna FINALISED COST OF REPAIRS
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P/L, NAME : Mr Corna Roberto WiR 43302
B4 CECIL STREET ADDRESS: 26 Buklt Batok East Avenue 2 ENCESS :
0s-#05 108 BUILDING #17-08 DATE: 15-jun-19
ATTN, : MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: 94653635
FAX :
VEHNO ; SMF1150H DATE IN ¢ COMTACT PERSON : Jobi 63310682
CHASSIS NO @ IMBEN2ZABK0251674  |MILEAGE : TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIM
MODEL ! MAZDAS DATE REG.: 29-Oct-18  |POLICY NO. :
NATURE OF WORKS
Parts Description
NO ary REVISED PRICES
1 |FRONT BUMPER 1 MBE3B-S0-031888 ] 86680 | &  BRA.BO
7 |RETAINER RHS 1 MBG3B-50-0T18 5 15.50
3 |CLIP, FRONT BUIMPER 12 MC274.50-133 $ _~4440]% 44,40
4 |FASTENER, FRONT BUMPER 2 MBASA-56-1464 $ _GOO|S 6.00
5 |GROMMET, FRONT BUMPER 2 MGHPS-50-075 $ _ 580(5 5.80
& |SEAL RUBBER, FRONT BUMPER 2 MBEIB-50-262 § _ 480 |5% 4 80
7 |RIVET, FRONT BUMPER [l MTK21-50-355 § . 36805 36.80
8 |RIVET, FRONT BUMPER 4 ME515-51-833 4 _1500|5 16.00
g |FASTEMER, FRONT BUMPER 8 MGDTA-S0-EAL $ _2560|5 25.60
10 |HEADLAMP RHS 1 MBAAR-51-031H 5 3,778.60
11 |CUP, HEADLAMP 2 MORG1-50-133 5 13.00
12 |RIVET, HEADLAMP 1 MB032-51-833 5 3.50
13 |CORD SHORT, HEADLAMP 1 MBAAR-51-DKE $ 12310
TOTAL PARTS $ 100620 |5 4,939.90
LESS 10% % 10062|5 49359
TOTAL PARTS COST 4 50558 |5 444591
Labour Description
1 | MzsreroNTL -E g:&ﬁ FRONT BUMPER. TO REPAIR FRONT FENDER RH AND ALL AREAS AFFECTED s 9%000|5 132000
2 | MZ-5P-SFATO7 |TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT FENDER RH $ 1260005 1,260.00
3 | MZ-BR-CAVITY |TO CARRY-DUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION 5 150,00 |5 250,00
4 | MZ-BR-ELECTR |TOCHEGK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROFER FUNCTIONING $ 15000 |5  250.00
5 | MZ-BR-REPROG |TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS. $ - 18000 |5  350.00

SMF1150H Page 1 of 2




TO SUPPLY BRILA PREMIUM COATING. s 250.00 | 5 250.00
rd

7 | MZ-BR-SUNDRI |SUNDRIES 5 f’m - 100.00
TOTAL LABOUR $ 300000 |5 3,780.00
TOTAL PARTS & op55B |5 444591
TOTAL % 390558 |§ 822591
LESS EXCESS 5 ]
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS $ 390558
G5T 7% -] 273.39 | § -
GRAND TOTAL 5 417897 % .

REMARKS:
5 REPAIR DAYS [excluda preparation of estimate, wait for survey/suthorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)

SMF1150H Page 2 0f 2



-+ Rasul {I.I{KAutu!

From: catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg

Sent: Thursday, 11 July, 2019 10:44 AM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Cc jobithomas®@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: RE: SMF1150H - FINALIZATION OF COR
Dear Rasul

Brila coating was installed by our workshop at the point of purchase and we have therefore sent you the extract of
our Internal Invoice to prove thus.

The re-coating was also done by our workshop and we will bill it to the Insurance company in our final repair invaice.
We hope that the above explanation suffices,

Thanks n Regards

@EmommGRoup

MUy fxparfienoes
E urherme L'h ua
Insurance Claims Executive
23 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159095
T: (65) 6603 6128 D: (65) 6603 6121 F: (65) 6476 7417
E: catherinechua®mazdo.com.sq

This email, including any attochment, i intended for the sole use of the reciplent(s) named cbove and moy contaln information that is
confidential and/or proprietary to the Eurckars Group. If you hove received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then
defete this message from your system. Pleose do not copy it or use it for any purpose, o disclose its contents or any attochment to any other
person, Thonk you,

From: Rasul (LKKAuUto) <Rasul@Ikkauto coms

Sent: 11 July 2019 10:19 AM

To: Catherine Chua <catherinechua@®@eurokars.com,
Cc: Jobi Thomas <jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg>
Subject: RE: SMF1150H - FINALIZATION OF COR

Hi Catherine,

Kindly forward to me the invaice for the coating 250. The other copy that you forward to me doesn’t show any
amount

Hest Regards,

Rasul | Assessar

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408945)

s -

- -

ik -.'.‘."""m Ehe Earth Print only when necessary-



From: catherinechya@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg]
. Sent: Wednesday, 10 July, 2019 3:14 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Cc: jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg; CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: SMF1150H - FINALIZATION OF COR

Dear Rasul

Our COR computation with B4 paint photos is attached for your agreement.
COR: 53905.58 before G5T
5 repair days (not including preparation of estimate, wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)

Kindly confirm the above as soon as possible.

Thanks n Regards

() ELROKARS GROUP

Driving luxury esperiences since 1985
Catherine Chuo
Insurance Claims Executive
23 Leng Kee Rood Singapore 159095
T: (65) 6603 6128 D: (65) 6603 6121 F: (65) 6476 7417
E: catherinechua®muoida.com.s

Thiz email, including ony attochment, is intended for the sale use of the reciplentis) named above ond may contain information that is
confidentiol and/or praprietary to the Ewokars Group. If you hove received it in error, please natlfy us immediately by reply email ond then
defete this message fram your system, Please do not copy it or use It for any purpose, or disclose fts contents or ony attochment to any other
person, Thank you.

From: mazdacanon@mazda.com.sg <mazdacanon@mazda.com.sg>
Sent: 10 July 2019 2:39 PM

To: Catherine Chua <catherinechua@eurokars.com sg>
Subject: Attached Image




~ > TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD .
w 8) ELROKARS
ma>na ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P/L NAME : Mr Corna Raberto WP : 43302
£4 CECIL STREET ADDRESS : 26 Bulat Batok East Avenue 2 EXCESS :
RO4-#05 108 BUILDING #17-08 DATE: 15-Jun-19
SINGAPORE 049711 Singapore 659920
ATTN. : MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: 84653635
FAX :
VEH NO SMF1150H DATE IN: CONTACT PERSON : Jobl 53310682
CHASSIS NO : IMBBNI2ABKNIS1ETS  |MILEAGE : TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIM
MODEL : MAZDAZ DATE REG.: 29-0ct-18  |POLICY NO. :
MATURE OF WORKS
Parts Description
NO ary REVISED PRICES
1 |FRONT BUMPER &, -~ 1 MBE36-50-031868 5 BGG.ED
2 |HETAINER RHS 2 1 MB638-50-0T18 5 1550
3 |CUP, FRONT BUMPER A, /~ 12 MC274-50-133 §  asa40
4 |FASTENER, FRONT BUMPER At 2 MBASA-56-1464 $ 6.00
5 |GROMMET, FRONT BUMPER  Aem »~ 2 MGHPS-50-075 5 5.80
B |SEAL RUBBER, FRONT BUMPER e 2 MBE38-50-2G2 5 4,80
7 |RIVET, FRONT BUMPER po— 4 MTK21-50-355 5 3680
g |RIVET, FRONT BUMPER e 7 4 M5515-51-833 5 16.00
5 |FASTENER, FRONTBUMPER s o~ 8 MGD7A-50-EAL s 2560
10 |HEADLAMP RHS 7 1 MBAAR-51-031H S 3,778.60
11 |cup, HEADLAMP > 2 MDABE1-50-133 s 13.00
12 |[RIVET, HEADLAMP "3' 1 MBD92-51-833 5 350
13 |CORD SHORT, HEADLAMP 7, 1 MEAAR-51-0KE $ 12310
TOTAL PARTS 4,935 .90
LESS 10% 49399
TOTAL PARTS COST 4,44591
Labour Description
1 | mz-ererONT1 ;3 ?E:L:Csé I:I:FI_‘!NQTHT BUMPER. TO REPAIR FRONT FENDER RH AND ALL AREAS AFFECTED ﬁ o ¢ m
2 | M2-SP-SFRTO7 |TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT FENDER RH. $  1.260700

MI-BR-CAVITY |TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION

~
IS0 |5

MZ-BR-ELECTR |TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING

SMF1150H Page 1 of 2



MZ-BR-REFROG | TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS [Ro |5 }m‘ﬁ
PR TING NETT 5 250,00
TO SUPPLY BRILA PREMIUM COA Crrvorce ‘?7

MZ-BR-SUNDR| |SUNDRIES 2.0 NETT }prﬂa’
TOTAL LABOLR 5 - |% 3.780.00
TOTAL PARTS ] - | % 484551
TOTAL 5 - 4 8225091
LESS EXCESS 5 - |5
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS 5 .
GST 7% 5 S -
GRAND TOTAL 5 - | & .

REARARKS TRANS EUROKARS PTELTD

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD

THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF

REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING

CARRIED OUT.TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED

W/TH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF 5400 WILL BE APPLIED

ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS

PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES,

Authorised Signature

L
s N oy ——
= 5 dop
ot 1pkfls @ 1030
'Rﬁf“) be fonn r«\?{

SMF1150H Page 2 af 2




B/182018 Mariman e-Claims

View Received Message

This mail is assoclated with ;
*SMFL150H (MCT19060370)
[!n:?:!!\']

CORMNA ROBERTO
Jun 14 2015 2:00PM

Trans Eurckars Pte L2 - Tanfong Penjuru

|_Reply | Reply Al | Mark as Unread | Print Message | Delete Message | Forward | ]

From India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 19/06/2019 09:42 AM,

To LEK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (5$0.00) - SMFL150H - Claim Handler: Priya

proved;0.00.

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY
There are no documents.

hitps.i{singapore.merimen .com/claimsiindex.cfmTfusebox=5SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_viewSmode=1A&linbaxid=15012184iDomainid=118i0bjid=3... 172



~+Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From; Motor Claim - Il <motorclaim@iiicom.sg>

Sent: Monday, 17 June 2019 11:45 AM

To: jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg; ‘sur@lkkauto.com’; admin-d@Ilkkauto.com
Cc: Manivel Priyadarshini

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: SHCB&55Y / OUR REF; SMF1150H THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Attachments: 1005_001.pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SWF 1150 and let us have your report urgently.
This claim will be handled by Ms Priya,

"Kindly upload this survey request emall to merimen

P evih
Thank You
1. \20p m
Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee v Ouky

PN Ga DR
ety FAR regnin e PRET

treet; #D% - 10B Bullding
Singapore (49711
Ted: 6347 6100 Ext — 248

& InDIA [
Py [NTERNATIONAL
(l [NsuRancE

From: jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg|
Sent: 17 June, 2019 9:43 AM

To: Motor Claim - |1l <motorclaim @iii.com.sg>
Subject: RE: YOUR REF: SHC8655Y / OUR REF: SMF1150H THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Dear Sir/Mdm,
Kindly assign to LKK.

Best Regards

lobi Thamas

Senior Insurance Claims Executive

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Singapore 609042

T: (6% 6331 UBBU D [65) 65331 0682 F: (65) 6331 0690

E: jpbithumas@eurokars com.sg Wi www.eurckarsgroup.com




From: Motor Claim - il <motorclaim@iil.com.sg>

«+Sent: 17 June 2019 9:42 AM

To: Jobi Thomas <jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg>
Subject: RE: YOUR REF: SHC8655Y / OUR REF: SMF1150H THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Dear Sir / Mdm,
We acknowledge receipt of yvour email
We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

o KK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
* Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the
above list

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee

|npia

&
° @ INTERNATIONAL
(l ]NEUMNEI:'
a I8N Q@ & F O B
lerpmng Ind Fugiln siew [l
b4 Cecll Street; #05 - 10B Building

Singapore Da%711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg]
sent: 15 June, 2019 12:24 PM

To: Motor Claim - |ll <motorclaim@iil.com.sg>

Cc: eva kok@eurokars.com.sg; vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg; samuel.ng@eurokars.com.sg
Subject: YOUR REF: SHC8655Y / OUR REF: SMF1150H THIRD PARTY CLAIM

YOUR REF: SHC8655Y / OUR REF: SMF1150H THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Kindly arrange the survey of our client's vehicle ASAP at 27A Tanjong Penjuru.
Attached is the ESTIMATE & ACCIDENT REPORT for your perusal

We would appreciate it if you can kindly let us know the liability/status of this case.

Best Regards

(£) ELROKARS GROUP

Jobi Thomas
Senior Insurance Claims Executive
27A Tanjong Penjuru, Singapore 609042



" 1:(65) 6131 06B0 D: |65) 6331 0682 F: (65) 6331 0690
JE: obithomgs@eurokars comsg W: www eurckarsgroup.com

Kindly note that by submitting this claim 1o us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using.
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore, This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mustake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore. we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submirtting this claim 1o us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws. IT you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person 1o whom it has been addressed,

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

I you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use. distribution, transmission. printing, copving or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful,
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted. corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Iniernet transmission

or any modification,

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pre Lid.

Registration No. 198703792-K
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View Received Message

This mail Is associated with :

*SMF1150H (MCT19060370)
[SHCB&SSY]
™
CORMA ROBERTO
Jun 14 201% 2:00PM
-1
Trans Eurckars Pte Ltd - Tanjong Penjuru

Reply | Aeply Al | Mark as Unread | Print Message | Delete Message | Farward |

From India International Insurance Pta Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 2570772019 11:41 AM.
To

LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved [$$4813.97) - SME1150H - Claim Handler: Priya

Approved:£813.97:Please reguest TP WS to ralse Tax Invoice for Cost of repairs In 111's name

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY mE S
There are no documents,

hitps-/isingapore merimen com/claims/index cimPusebor=SVCmaildfuseaction=dsp_viewhmode=1&inboxid=1521826&IDomainid=114i0bjld=3... 1/2
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INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
B4 Cecil Streat

#04-00 & #05-00 10B Buiiding

Singapore 048711

ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
DATE - 23/07/2019

Your Ref . SHCBES5Y

Car Regn No: SMF1150H

Dear Sirs

The repairs have been completed for SMF1150H. We submit the following documents for
your perusal -

1} Invoice No 30006806 § 417897

2) Car Rental Invoice No. 19156 $ 535.00

3) PRI (2 days x $60.00) $ 120.00

4) Letter Of Authorisation

5) Discharge Vioucher signed by customer

TOTAL _§ 483397

Please pay Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd the sum of $4,833.97 as soon as possible

and mail your cheque to 12 Sungei Kadut Avenue Singapore 729648

Yours faithfully,

\ p
- $‘ i\?w,

Stephanie Loke

Manager - Service & Development
DID: 63310686

FAX. 63310680

e-mail. stephanie. loke@eurckars.com.sg

.@ TRAMNSELRONARS Comorste Head Dffice : Trans Eurakan Fis U 12 Sumpel Kadit Ave Singapors 729444

[t — Tel - 6363 3003  Fae ) 169 300D BRN, 199 DAETTN
Showrcams & Service Centres - Furokirs Afpriahes Contre -
LA TT-ZE0TT 5 Uk Clene Singapore 408405 11 Leng Kee Rosd Segapore 1 55005 JTA Tamponyg Fenperd Sngapore 6059047
Sabey Tel  6JYS BRSR  Service Tel - A195 ABSY Sates Tel 1 6EOI 6118 Service Tel 1 6601 4128 Service Tel © 4331 0606

Sules Fan - GH46 1700 Service Fax - 6744 W40 Suies Pt GATE FO7]  Service Fax ! 6476 7417 Service Fax - 8111 0620



OF A ORI

n the an accident invalving mgtor yehic . m \%H an SH(—EE’ B
e e Anedoned. Buimel li
I"We, CWH %Maa the owner of vehicle registralicn number ST]"F“SQH

al the material ume of accident hereby appoint TransEurokars Pta Ltd to proceed with the repairs
1o the damages caused to myfour vehicle in the above accident in accordance with the
recommendations and advice of the licensed motor surveyor appainted by the insurers or on
my/our behalf.

I"We authorse TransEurokars Ple Ltd and/or ite representative 1o submit and make any claims
which I/'we may have against the dther party/parties or alternatively under the Insurance policy
taken up by me/us in respect of the cost of repairs suffered by mefus arising from the accident,
and to receive payment (such payment to be made by way of chegue in favour of TransEurokars
Pie Ltd) due to me/us in connection with and arising out of the above claim

TransEurokars Pie Ltd and/or its répresentative are heraby authorised as my attomey to execute
andlor sign any documants/discharge vouchers regarding the above claim

I/We further confirm that the acceptance by TransEurckars P2 Lid of the settlement amount in
respect of such claim shall constitute the full discharge of myjour claim in respect of such loss and

damage

|/We hereby declare that all acts and documents done by virtue of this Letter of Authorisation on
my/our behalf shall be good valid and effectual ta all intents and purposes whatsoever as if the
same had been done or executed by mefus in persan

Dated the TC] day of ﬂ€ 2019,

Jott

Owner Name and Slgnature Witness
NRICNo. SSUEQHL T NRIC No.

EGm 3018 vt
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J ol | U] M e | O O | A | R Wiy ngapeee st | 1
N.'l'.m Uithe (oo T Loy Eomanil primas et i i, wg
L::-:-';:-: Faa  inSiaded 74 Watlvadte v il oom g

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT Without Prejudice
to Injury Claim

QISCHARGE VOUCHER
ll-Direct Settlement (PODS)

ingia Rer: MCT]Agb0
Claimant Rof ("‘.:P [m

wan. ___ Trans Eurckars Pte Lid i"the workshop®) herety confirm that well have reached an agresment
with the appointed Surveyor of Indla Intemational Insurance Ple Lig LMK Auto Consultants Ple Lid {name
ol Surveyor) with respect lo ihe amount claimed for 5§ 417887 frepair cost), SS_ 53600 fioss of
—emefrental), 55 NIL_ (search fes), vehicle no SMF 1150H fhat was damaged pursuani to 1he acciden! which occured
on 14082018 (datej a1 _16 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PARK (location) mvalving vehicle no SHC BBSSY (nsured
vahicle). This is pursuant 1 the inspection conducied an |g|l|llﬂ idate) at ihe workshop

Wail confirm thal well ammfam authorizad by the owner CORNA ROBERTO {“the third party
claimant’) of vehicle no SMF 1150H 15 make the claim as sat out inthe above paragraph and well nave full authorty fo setiie
the matter on hisher behalf in @ manner Ihat wed deem fil. Wedl enciose herein the letter of authority given by “the third
parly claiman”

Wedl funther confirm that wed) will indemniy india Intemational Insurance Pte Lid for all damages loss andior expense thal
ey will or have already Incumed in the event thal "the third party claimanl* afler the above said agresment lodges a
ﬁthru-:ulmlgu-u.tlml'utmfurlwh&;ﬂmmﬂmpﬂamlnmﬂﬁmmmamlmml
of use pursuant 1o the damage to SMF 1150H (vehicle no.) as & resulf of the accident,

Well confirm that Ihe agreemen| reached above is In Rl and finsl settlerment of all claims of “he thid parly claimani
mmmhmmwmwmmumnm-dm:mmmmmmmmumunww
basrs

Thes agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapare Courts have exclusive jurisdiction aver any
dapude arsing oul ofthe same.

WWail authorize youto pay the total amount of 8§ 4.713.97  ,  Trams Eurokars Pre Lid
:-._ 1 ([T} i
Dated this day of .20
CLAIMANT: T[f - \- WITNESS:
Signature i - Signature
Signed by “the workshap® (with chog) Signed by appointed Survéyor
I L Narne LKK Auto Consultants Ptz Ltd
NRIC NRIC 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25,
%] 1 i .“ ﬁ
AGress L4 o W i Addeess Ehglmdﬂam_
ARLIEY
Hationality Matioriality
Qecupation Oecupation o
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DESCRIPTION
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L :
A PAC L - 7T
ORIGINAL COPY
Al o repained slaled above are covered under B E monthe or 10 m
e e iove astios experdabia MAINIGNUCe O, naLIAl weo! TRANS EUROKARS PTELTC
& \@ar camponents snd parts damaged due to negligence ar improper handiings.
Brool of Paymant is walid if this mvoice is stamped "PAID" & signed dispute
-;ﬂulmh:mmmlﬂwmh!m#w . . N
CASH / NETS / AMEX / VISA/ MASTER
MO
Customer Signature Autharised Signalure
Corporate Haad Otffice : Trans Eurokars Fie Lid, Eurckars Canire 12 Sungel Kadut Ave Singapore 7295448
@mﬂm Tel: 6363 3003 Fax: 6369 3003 BAN. 1091034500
Showrooms & Service Canires : Eurchars Aftersales Cantre :
WA= NN 5 Ul Closs Singapore 408805 23 Long Kes Road Singapor 156005 2TA Tanjong Penjuru Singapon: 60
= Snles Tel. 395 BB88  Service Tel.: 6305 BESS Sales Tal: 6603 6118  Servica Tel. 6503 8128 Sarvice Tel.: 8331 0608
Saies Fax: BB46 1700  Sanvioe Fan: 8744 9402 Sales Fax: G476 7073 Sarvica Fax: 8478 7417 Service Fax: 5331 0820




: @ ELROKARS LEASING PTEF ETD CO. REGN. NO ; 199200636C

GST REGN. NO: M30364005A

;7-&
I S— [ Apkhorise

Eurokars Cartm ) ks Aferiaies Ceiitm
12 Eungei Madul Ave Tel | G363 3003 Errmrguncy Breabcomn Ema | fmasngffleurckars cam =g 5\ TA Tanjong Pamuru Singapors 530042
Sgapore T 79648 Fax : G360 3003 Tl STEO M0E3 R oA R Do in Line  |B5) §X31 O&00



Merimen e-Claims Page | of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Direct S=itlement

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

Cape  WNotified | Est Submitted _:'-qu Agsignen | MTRp: | AdT) Subrmitted Ins durh'ed SIATuS |
| 1
a | 17302019 | son 2% |ss3,90558 '553,905.58 oty
e £an Ag) ot | Ea Estimates | | _view pit_| Cancel Case |

Referance

—_______lcreated by adjuster]
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, (o Reg No. 1953038218

CORMNA ROBERTD, [D1 58065744]

| Wahicke Reg. D . | 14/06/2010 14:00 - :59
[Ma.: — et L |[7 Months and 16 Days From LTA Aeg Date {Man r}]
|Claim Type: | TP/ MCT10060370 m,f‘“' |McomMOo1s

Poey Mo I 1800139378

(Claimant):

| I ' Excess!
| Trans Eurokars Pte Lid - Tanjong Penjuru (HQ) 774 Tanjong Penjuru, GOS0I5 West Coast - Tel:
india International Insurance Pie Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63476100 ... [Handled by Priya)

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G) - Tel! £5-641%9-3000

LKK Auts Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 __ [Handled oy MOMD RASUL] ... [Final Rpt due 26/06/2015]
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED

'+ 111_5G (25/0771019)° Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S34813.67) - SMF1150H - Claim Handler: Priya
« 1II_SG (19/06/2019): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (5$0.00) - SMF1150H - Claim Handler: Priva ‘

View A | _Compose Case Mal |]

| ALL ASSDCIATED TASKS—

view All | Semrch Tasks | Creats Mew Task | compiete ||

Dua Date Priority Type  Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Complated On Created On Done?
|Hnruutl!.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/mdex.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_... 13/8/2019



Menmen e-Claims

upisad bocemants | Upioad Photos

Claim Documents

*SMF1150H (MCT19060370)

[SHCB655Y]
TP
CORNA ROBERTO

Jun 14 2019 2:00PM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd - Tanjong Penjuru

mhml

i
!
i

Page 1 of 2

‘Photos/Images [verpoge  [v]| B4 |
No |Relabel/Recrder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Litd (HOQ) [ Thumbnail | Print |
1 |23/07/19 16:31 General View I!_* Lpad 1rG H_
2 [200718 1821 General View 0| mawe | M
3 230719 16:21 | Genersl View 0| wrvs | &2
4 230719 16:21 | General View D | oadies | A |
5 2079 1821 | General View O | v | 2|
& 2079 16:21 General View B 0 | oadirs |
7 (230719 16:21 | General View 0| ors | |
B 23/07/19 16:21 | Genaral View © | st | B2 |
0 IUDT/I9 16:21 | General View 0 | ledrs | A
10 2307/19 1621 General View O | wars M
11 23/07/19 16:21 | General View | @ | eesrws | B
.ﬂ_iﬂm.ﬂi 15:21 _MM ] '.ﬁ_".mum | @_
132307119 16121 | Genarsl View O | oaws |
e 230719 1621 General View [ BT R
15 23/07/19 16:21 | Genaral View - D | lwaws | A
16 2307191621 | Genarsl View © | Lot ws
17 2307719 16:21 | General View | O | v | B
18 (23/07/19 1621 | General View D | iladies | A
19 |23/07/19 16:21 | Genaral View O ors | 4
20 230719 16:21 | General View 0 | Laows | (A
1 230719 16:21 | General View B D | tmaws M
22 ?nmwu 16:21 | Genera) View - 0 | aaws B
23 23/09/15 16:21 | General View O | toeas | B4
34230719 16:31 Relnspection Photo O ors &
25 |23/07/1916:21 | Reinspection Photo o 0 | sadis | A
26 |23/07/19 16:21 | Relnspection Photo O | weare B
27 20719 1621 [Relnepection Photo O | civc | @
‘Documentation (om0 @
|:_i'-a£ | Relabel/Aeorder | LMK Auto Consultants Pie Lid (HQ) | Thumbrail | Print
1 17/06/18 3045 | ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO I11 DO 17.06.2019 @ | Lose ror
2 17/06/19 20:49 | TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT © | Load PoF
3 |21/UG/19 09:58 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED B D | Load POF
4 TRO7/1916:15 | WORKSHOP INVOICE s Load POF
5 123/07/19 16:18__|LOD Load POF |
& 13/08/19 10:45 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM D | Loadror | .
7 1308/15 10:45 | DISCHARGE VOUCHER 0 | Load FOE |
'8 13/0B/10 10:43 RENTAL RECEIPT - B} | Load POF
o | Finaized On  India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print|
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 13/8/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 0f 2

[Phcaal Tahors —— Prepee [v]
Mo | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | Thumbrail | Print
| |18/06/13 08:37  |Singapore Accident Statement 1@ | loadror ||

Documents Checklist

I. o - n-l = | — | —
| There are no document checklists configured.

show Remarks To: [J Handling Tneurer
Hobn Bpmarks aee Srvale onieis rOu Bhow E B0 Ofher Dirties.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doc... 13/8/2019



Adjuster Report

Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoseg e 1eseorissn
51 Ubi Ave 1 801-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel 6266-3561 Fax: GB44-8805 Email: sur@ikkauto.com;assignmentsi@ lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our Flle No;:  CC4MI118010685/R1WA3Q2
Data: 13/08/2019
REFE
Handling Insurer. India International Insurance Ple Ltd  Paolicy No: MCOMDD15
Claimant Vehicle sur11som Insured Vehicle No : SHC8855Y
Date of Loss: 14/06/2018 MNature of Claim ™ Claim No: MCT18080370
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SMF1150H
Make & Model MAZDA 3, 1.5 SEDAN EUB (A) Engine No: P520551201
Reg. Date. 289/10/2018 (Man, Year: 2018) Chassis Na: JMEBMN22ABK0251674
Colour: Black Odomeler 12506 km
Engine Capacity: 1498 cc
Market Valus/Mew Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S%). Market Value/New Car Price
Tl F I F
General Condition: Steering (Serviceabla), Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable). Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-acciden! Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 205/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 205/80 R16
Front Left Side Bridgesione 6 mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone & mm
Front Right Side Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone & mm
Tie abuve values represent ifhe remaining fyrs freads depih
COST OF CLAIMS — Repairer's  Adjuster's Difference Diff %,
Paris 454591 925.58 362033 79.64
Miscallansous [tlems D.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 3,680.00 2.980.00 700.00 19.02
Paintwark Labour D.00 0.00 0.00
Towing D.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S5§) B.22501 3,905.58 4,320.33 52.52
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S%) 575.81 27339 30242 52 52
Mett Amount (S5) B,B01.72 417897 4622.75 52.52
+ Car Rental (5.0 x S5100.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S$) 535.00
Nett Liability (S5) 4,713.97
INSPECTION
Date of Assignmant: 17/08/2018
Data Inspecied: 18/06/2018 Inspected Al: Trans Eurckars Ple Ltd - Tanjong Penjuru

Estimated Period of Repair:

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_...

5.0 days

(HQ)
27A Tanjong Penjuru
Singapore 600025

13/8/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: VIVIAN LAL PEI FENG

NOTE Thiz repor! represents our findings af the time and place of inspaction sfafed herein. Such inspection has been carmisd out fo the bas! of our
Anowlsdpe and abilly Bt any other kabilly under any other clreumstances iy hereby expressly saciuded

hitps:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 13/8/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4
REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-5G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 23 Jul 2019)

Parts: 143 MAZDA 3 1.5 SEDAN EUB (A) (Catalogue:Menmen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard Lisl)

Print Code: (Unsubmitled, no print-code for SMF1150H)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimale pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values nol in reference catalogue are prefixed with_ an asterisk *

Recommended Parts

No. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repalrer's Amount
11 *FRONT BUMPER Deformad B66.B0FL  *866.80FL
2 1 *RETAINER RHS Serviceable 1550 FL “-FL
3 12 *CLIP,FRONT BUMPER Necessary 44 40FL ‘44 40FL
4 2 *FASTENER ,FRONT BUMPER Necessary B8.00FL *6.00 FL
5 2 *GROMMET ,FRONT BUMPER Necessary 5.80FL *5.80 FL
6 2 *SEAL RUBBER ,FRONT BUMPER Necessary 4 BOFL *4 BOFL
7 4 *RIVET ,FRONT BUMPER Necessary 36.80FL *36.80FL
B 4 *RIVET FRONT BUMPER Necessary 16.00FL *16.00FL
8 8 *FASTENER ,FRONT BUMPER Necessary 2560FL *2580FL
10 1 *HEADLAMP RHS Not Necessary 3,778 60FL *FL
1 2 *CLIP, HEADLAMP Not Necassary 13.00FL “FL
12 1 *RIVET ,HEADLAMP Not Necessary 3.50FL “-FL
13 1 *CORD SHORT ,HEADLAMP Not Necessary 123.10FL *-FL
14 1 *SUNDRIES Necessary 100.00FS *20.00FS
F=Franchise part. 5=Spchent L=ListitemDisc
Sub Total (S§) 5,039.90 1,026.20
- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S$) 493.99 100,62
Total Parts (S§) 4,545.91 925.58
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen ... 13/8/2019



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellanecus itoms selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER ,TO REPAIR FRONT FENDER  New 1,320.00 890.00
RH AND ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT
2  TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT FENDER RH New 1,260.00 1,260.00
3 TOCARRY -OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION New 250.00 150,00
4  TOCHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER New 250.00 150.00
FUNCTIONING
5  TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS  New 350.00 180.00
8  TOSUPPLY BRILA PREMIUM COATING New 250.00 250.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 3,680.00 2,980.00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out |
< END OF ESTIMATES >
hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 13/8/2019



